
2025 DIPLOMA AND ADVANCED DIPLOMA FEE RATES
Department Human Services & Education - VET

National Course Code CHC50121 $5.46

Course Name Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care $7,100.00

Epping

Preston

Workplace $11.55

$15,000.00

Face to Face

Workplace

Online $5.46

Simulations/Workshops $7,100.00

* CENSUS DATES : Census dates are set at 20% from the confirmed unit of study start date

* EFTSL : Equivalent Full Time Student  Load

* Job Trainer Initiative - 2023 continuing students only

Skills recognition will be charged at the Government Subsidised rate

Unit of Study Code EFTSL* Hours

Fees - 

Government 

Subsidised

$

Fees - Non 

Government  

Subsidised

$

Planned Start 

Date

Planned End 

Date

Expected 

Census Date*

April Intake

CHCPRP003 0.0924 120 $655.20 $1,386.00 21-Apr-25 31-Jul-26 06-Aug-25

BSBHRM413 0.0308 40 $218.40 $462.00 02-Mar-26 05-Jun-26 01-Apr-26

BSBTWK502 0.0462 60 $327.60 $693.00 06-Oct-25 24-Apr-26 19-Nov-25

CHCECE041 0.0424 55 $300.30 $635.25 21-Apr-25 31-Jul-26 06-Aug-25

CHCECE042 0.1541 200 $1,092.00 $2,310.00 02-Jun-25 28-Aug-26 03-Sep-25

CHCECE043 0.0616 80 $436.80 $924.00 28-Jul-25 26-Jun-26 15-Oct-25

CHCECE044 0.0847 110 $600.60 $1,270.50 02-Mar-26 05-Jun-26 01-Apr-26

CHCECE045 0.0462 60 $327.60 $693.00 06-Oct-25 24-Apr-26 19-Nov-25

CHCECE046 0.0501 65 $354.90 $750.75 30-Mar-26 05-Jun-26 15-Apr-26

CHCECE047 0.0578 75 $409.50 $866.25 28-Jul-25 26-Jun-26 15-Oct-25

CHCECE048 0.1387 180 $982.80 $2,079.00 02-Jun-25 04-Sep-26 03-Sep-25

CHCECE049 0.0562 73 $398.58 $843.15 01-Dec-25 08-May-26 07-Jan-26

CHCECE050 0.0539 70 $382.20 $808.50 21-Apr-25 31-Jul-26 06-Aug-25

CHCECE053 0.0308 40 $218.40 $462.00 01-Sep-25 26-Jun-26 05-Nov-25

CHCINM002 0.0539 70 $382.20 $808.50 28-Jul-25 26-Jun-26 15-Oct-25

October Intake

CHCPRP003 0.0924 120 $655.20 $1,386.00 06-Oct-25 27-Mar-26 19-Nov-25

BSBHRM413 0.0308 40 $218.40 $462.00 10-Aug-26 27-Nov-26 02-Sep-26

BSBTWK502 0.0462 60 $327.60 $693.00 11-May-26 20-Nov-26 01-Jul-26

CHCECE041 0.0424 55 $300.30 $635.25 06-Oct-25 26-Feb-27 21-Jan-26

CHCECE042 0.1541 200 $1,092.00 $2,310.00 24-Nov-25 16-Apr-27 18-Mar-26

CHCECE043 0.0616 80 $436.80 $924.00 02-Mar-26 05-Mar-27 20-May-26

CHCECE044 0.0847 110 $600.60 $1,270.50 31-Aug-26 29-Jan-27 07-Oct-26

Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children

JOB TRAINER INITIATIVE / FREE TAFE

   Cost Per Scheduled Contact Hour (SCH) 

   Course Fee for Non-Subsidised Student up to

INELIGIBLE FOR A GOVERNMENT SUBSIDISED PLACE

   Cost Per Scheduled Contact Hour (SCH) 

   Course Fee for Non-Subsidised Student up to

Reflect on and improve own professional practice

Support the learning and development of teams and individuals

Manage team effectiveness

Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children

Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and wellbeing

Nurture creativity in children

Facilitate compliance in a children's education and care service

Work in partnership with children's families

Respond to grievances and complaints about the service

Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in children

Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children

Unit of Study Name

Embed environmental responsibility in service operations

STUDENT TUITION FEES
ELIGIBLE FOR A GOVERNMENT SUBSIDISED PLACE

   Cost Per Scheduled Contact Hour (SCH) 

   Course Fee for a Government Subsidised Student up to 

Campus 

Mode of Delivery

Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and wellbeing

Nurture creativity in children

Facilitate compliance in a children's education and care service

Reflect on and improve own professional practice

Support the learning and development of teams and individuals

Manage team effectiveness

Meet community information needs

Analyse information to inform children's learning

Plan and implement children's education and care curriculum



CHCECE045 0.0462 60 $327.60 $693.00 11-May-26 20-Nov-26 01-Jul-26

CHCECE046 0.0501 65 $354.90 $750.75 05-Oct-26 11-Dec-26 21-Oct-26

CHCECE047 0.0578 75 $409.50 $866.25 02-Mar-26 05-Mar-27 20-May-26

CHCECE048 0.1387 180 $982.80 $2,079.00 17-Nov-25 16-Apr-27 04-Mar-26

CHCECE049 0.0562 73 $398.58 $843.15 13-Jul-26 27-Nov-26 19-Aug-26

CHCECE050 0.0539 70 $382.20 $808.50 06-Oct-25 26-Feb-27 21-Jan-26

CHCECE053 0.0308 40 $218.40 $462.00 20-Apr-26 05-Mar-27 01-Jul-26

CHCINM002 0.0539 70 $382.20 $808.50 02-Mar-26 05-Mar-27 20-May-26

Work in partnership with children's families

Respond to grievances and complaints about the service

Meet community information needs

Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children

Plan and implement children's education and care curriculum

Embed environmental responsibility in service operations

Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in children

Analyse information to inform children's learning


